
1. Lauf 2. Lauf Saas

Nr. Name Vorname m/f s/b 0/1 min s 1/100 min s 1/100 min s 1/100 1/100

1 24 Flückiger Noé m s 0 45 36 46 91 1 32 27 9227

2 22 Bieri Zeno Leanderm s 0 50 40 50 66 1 41 06 10106

3 8 Bernhard Nils Aaron m s 0 51 57 54 69 1 46 26 10626

4 10 Lüdi Joel m s 0 54 53 55 17 1 49 70 10970

5 31 Weber Jonas m s 0 54 54 55 57 1 50 11 11011

6 21 Flückiger Noël m s 0 54 60 56 30 1 50 90 11090

7 3 Zwygart Leonie Mariew s 0 54 27 59 92 1 54 19 11419

8 28 Aebi Rebekka w s 0 56 83 57 77 1 54 60 11460

9 18 Bastelli Livio Domenicom s 0 58 52 58 98 1 57 50 11750

10 29 Kiener Noah m s 0 58 67 59 02 1 57 69 11769

11 6 Stalder Thore m s 0 58 42 1 00 08 1 58 50 11850

12 26 Lüthi Theo Ulrich Pieter 
m s 0 59 94 59 75 1 59 69 11969

13 25 Kromer Niklaus m s 0 1 00 75 1 00 34 2 01 09 12109

14 20 Christen Flavia  Raffaelaw s 0 58 60 1 03 59 2 02 19 12219

15 1 Müller Lukas m b 0 57 86 1 13 11 2 10 97 13097

16 19 Wyss Marc m s 0 1 05 70 1 05 46 2 11 16 13116

17 13 Fankhauser Timon m s 0 1 12 94 1 06 66 2 19 60 13960

18 15 Jost Sara w s 0 1 10 95 1 12 89 2 23 84 14384

19 12 Flückiger Lena w s 0 1 13 75 1 12 12 2 25 87 14587

20 7 Rufer Isabelle w s 0 1 13 24 1 13 23 2 26 47 14647

21 11 Stalder Yelva Merit w s 0 1 20 87 1 09 39 2 30 26 15026

22 17 Steiner Sara w s 0 1 37 80 1 20 68 2 58 48 17848

23 5 Marchese Penelope w s 0 1 47 82 1 27 97 3 15 79 19579

24 2 Marti Selma w b 0 1 39 47 1 58 14 3 37 61 21761

25 27 Schmid Jana w s 0 1 56 64 1 48 08 3 44 72 22472

26 16 Bracher Elia m b 0 2 31 77 2 24 05 4 55 82 29582

27 30 Dubach Mira Lynn w b 1 2 24 30 2 23 57 4 47 87 28787

28 4 Horisberger Leon m s 3 1 40 29 1 45 19 3 25 48 20548

krank/verletzt -

Mühlethaler Nik Henri m s 0

Salzmann Silas Emmanuelm s 0

Blaser Nico m s 0

Fritzsche Lennox m s 0

1 L Zimmermann Alexandra s 0 00 00 0

2 L Moser Kurt s 47 30 0 47 30 4730

3 L Schwander Fränzi b 0 00 00 0

4 L Ackermann Livia s 0 00 00 0

5 L Bucheli Sabina s 0 00 00 0

6 L Dällenbach Elias b 0 00 00 0

7 L Moser Markus s 48 45 0 48 45 4845

8 L Moser Christian s 45 07 0 45 07 4507

9 L Bangerter Pia b 57 99 0 57 99 5799

10 L Mühlemann Lorenz s 0 00 00 0

11 L Burkhalter Jürg s 0 00 00 0
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1. Lauf 2. Lauf Saas

Board Mädchen

1 2 Marti Selma w b 0 1 39 47 1 58 14 3 37 61 21761

2 30 Dubach Mira Lynn w b 1 2 24 30 2 23 57 4 47 87 28787

Board Knaben

1 1 Müller Lukas m b 0 57 86 1 13 11 2 10 97 13097

2 16 Bracher Elia m b 0 2 31 77 2 24 05 4 55 82 29582

1. Lauf 2. Lauf Saas

Ski Mädchen

1 3 Zwygart Leonie Mariew s 0 54 27 59 92 1 54 19 11419

2 28 Aebi Rebekka w s 0 56 83 57 77 1 54 60 11460

3 20 Christen Flavia  Raffaelaw s 0 58 60 1 03 59 2 02 19 12219

4 15 Jost Sara w s 0 1 10 95 1 12 89 2 23 84 14384

5 12 Flückiger Lena w s 0 1 13 75 1 12 12 2 25 87 14587

6 7 Rufer Isabelle w s 0 1 13 24 1 13 23 2 26 47 14647

7 11 Stalder Yelva Merit w s 0 1 20 87 1 09 39 2 30 26 15026

8 17 Steiner Sara w s 0 1 37 80 1 20 68 2 58 48 17848

9 5 Marchese Penelope w s 0 1 47 82 1 27 97 3 15 79 19579

10 27 Schmid Jana w s 0 1 56 64 1 48 08 3 44 72 22472

Ski Knaben

1 24 Flückiger Noé m s 0 45 36 46 91 1 32 27 9227

2 22 Bieri Zeno Leanderm s 0 50 40 50 66 1 41 06 10106

3 8 Bernhard Nils Aaron m s 0 51 57 54 69 1 46 26 10626

4 10 Lüdi Joel m s 0 54 53 55 17 1 49 70 10970

5 31 Weber Jonas m s 0 54 54 55 57 1 50 11 11011

6 21 Flückiger Noël m s 0 54 60 56 30 1 50 90 11090

7 18 Bastelli Livio Domenicom s 0 58 52 58 98 1 57 50 11750

8 29 Kiener Noah m s 0 58 67 59 02 1 57 69 11769

9 6 Stalder Thore m s 0 58 42 1 00 08 1 58 50 11850

10 26 Lüthi Theo Ulrich Pieter 
m s 0 59 94 59 75 1 59 69 11969

11 25 Kromer Niklaus m s 0 1 00 75 1 00 34 2 01 09 12109

12 19 Wyss Marc m s 0 1 05 70 1 05 46 2 11 16 13116

13 13 Fankhauser Timon m s 0 1 12 94 1 06 66 2 19 60 13960

14 4 Horisberger Leon m s 3 1 40 29 1 45 19 3 25 48 20548
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